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29 30
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Sleeping Beauty
 auditions

SPRING BREAK — No Academy classes 
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5

SAT

Classes Resume

Cleveland Ballet’s Sleeping Beauty 
NO Academy classes 
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Memorial Day:
No Academy

classes 

Parent
Observation 

Week

1
Last Day of

Academy Classes

In-Studio
Performance
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FRI

12

19

26

5

SAT

31 1 2 3

SUMMER CLASSES: WEEK 1

SUMMER CLASSES: WEEK 2 
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SUMMER CLASSES: WEEK 3 


